
Police Department Personnel (Alpha order) 
 

-A- 
Aborn, Adam AAborn@easthartfordct.gov 
Allen, Mark Mallen@easthartfordct.gov 
Allison, Ian Iallison@easthartfordct.gov 
Arsenault Jr., James jarsenaultjr@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-B- 
Barboza, Eric EBarboza@easthartfordct.gov 
Barksdale, Maurice Mbarksdale@easthartfordct.gov 
Barnett, Maureen Mbarnett@easthartfordct.gov 
Bell, Lisa LBell@easthartfordct.gov 
Blake, Jasmin JBlake@easthartfordct.gov 
Boivin, Gary GBoivin@easthartfordct.gov 
Bollash, Richard Rbollash@easthartfordct.gov 
Bourque, Robert rbourque@easthartfordct.gov 
Branon, Theodore Tbranon@easthartfordct.gov 
Browning, Craig CBrowning@easthartfordct.gov 
Brownstein, Deborah Dbrownstein@easthartfordct.gov 
Burgin, Hardie Hburgin@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-C- 
Caccomo, Christopher CCaccomo@easthartfordct.gov 
Camp, Steven SCamp@easthartfordct.gov 
Caraballo, Nestor NCaraballo@easthartfordct.gov 
Caruso, Daniel DCaruso@easthartfordct.gov 
Caruso, Marc MCaruso@easthartfordct.gov 
Castagna, Tammy tlcastagna@easthartfordct.gov 
Castagna, Thomas Tcastagna@easthartfordct.gov 
Cavin, Brenda BCavin@easthartfordct.gov 
Chaves, Edward Echaves@easthartfordct.gov 
Choquette, David DChoquette@easthartfordct.gov 
Clayton, Heather Hclayton@easthartfordct.gov 
Clayton, Kwanza Kclayton@easthartfordct.gov 



Coe, Christopher ccoe@easthartfordct.gov 
Cohen, Jason Jcohen@easthartfordct.gov 
Connolly, Christopher Cconnolly@easthartfordct.gov 
Connolly, Ian IConnolly@easthartfordct.gov 
Corbett, Dominique Dcorbett@easthartfordct.gov 
Cutler, Jeffrey JCutler@easthartfordct.gov 
Cycenas, Diane DCycenas@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-D- 
D'Agata, Matt MDAgata@easthartfordct.gov 
Davis, Robert RDavis@easthartfordct.gov 
DeMaine, Michael Mdemaine@easthartfordct.gov 
Desilet, Courtney CDesilet@easthartfordct.gov 
Drouin, Darrell Ddrouin@easthartfordct.gov 
Dube, Richard Rdube@easthartfordct.gov 
Dupont, John Jdupont@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-E- 
Eberl, Jodi Jeberl@easthartfordct.gov 
Engel, Matthew MEngel@easthartfordct.gov 
Estes, Mark Mestes@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-F- 
Ficacelli, Joseph JFicacelli@easthartfordct.gov 
Frank, Carol CFrank@easthartfordct.gov 
Freeman, Lisa Lfreeman@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-G- 
Gilligan, Paul PGilligan@easthartfordct.gov 
Giroux, Joanne JGiroux@easthartfordct.gov 
Grossi, Stephen Sgrossi@easthartfordct.gov 
Guerrera, Jason JGuerrera@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-H- 



Hanlon, Todd Thanlon@easthartfordct.gov 
Hawkins, Mack MHawkins@easthartfordct.gov 
Hegarty, Kyle KHegarty@easthartfordct.gov 
Heim, Nicholas NHeim@easthartfordct.gov 
Henrickson, Lawrence Lhenrickson@easthartfordct.gov 
Hewins, Tara Thewins@easthartfordct.gov 
Hill, Richard RHill@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-I- 
Iacono, Francesco FIacono@easthartfordct.gov 
Irwin, Timothy Tirwin@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-J- 
Jackson, Iran Ijackson@easthartfordct.gov 
Jaramillo, Jose JJaramillo@easthartfordct.gov 
Johnston, Christina CJohnston@easthartfordct.gov 
Jones, Robert Rjones@easthartfordct.gov 
Juergens, Timothy Tjuergens@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-K- 
Kaplan, Jason JKaplan@easthartfordct.gov 
Kelsey, Samuel Skelsey@easthartfordct.gov 
  
  

-L- 
Lange, Jonathan Jlange@easthartfordct.gov 
Ledoux, Keith Kledoux@easthartfordct.gov 
Lemaire, Donna Dlemaire@easthartfordct.gov 
Lemaire, Kevin Klemaire@easthartfordct.gov 
Lis, James Jlis@easthartfordct.gov 
Litwin, Joshua Jlitwin@easthartfordct.gov 
Loehr, Donald Dloehr@easthartfordct.gov 
  
  



-M- 
Magnano, Lisa LMagnano@easthartfordct.gov 
Martin, Briahna BMartin@easthartfordct.gov 
Marvin, Christopher CMarvin@easthartfordct.gov 
McCabe, Mary Mmccabe@easthartfordct.gov 
McConville, Timothy Tmcconville@easthartfordct.gov 
McElroy, James Jmcelroy@easthartfordct.gov 
McElroy, Kelley Kmcelroy@easthartfordct.gov 
McGeough, Francis Fmcgeough@easthartfordct.gov 
Mele, Lisa LMele@easthartfordct.gov 
Meucci, Paul PMeucci@easthartfordct.gov 
Miller, John Jemiller@easthartfordct.gov 
Milling, Lincon Lmilling@easthartfordct.gov 
Mona, Todd Tmona@easthartfordct.gov 
Morelli, Michael Mmorelli@easthartfordct.gov 
Morin, Shelby SMorin@easthartfordct.gov 
Mormino, Deborah Dmormino@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-N- 
Nadeau, Matthew mnadeau@easthartfordct.gov 
Napolitano, Frank FNapolitano@easthartfordct.gov 
Neves, Paul Pneves@easthartfordct.gov 
NPrasad, Meera Mprasad@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-O- 
O'Connell, Tracy Toconnell@easthartfordct.gov 
O'Connor, James Joconnor@easthartfordct.gov 
Olson, Donald Dolson@easthartfordct.gov 
Ortiz, Daniel DOrtiz@easthartfordct.gov 
Ostafin, Garrett GOstafin@easthartfordct.gov 
Otis, Jeffrey Jotis@easthartfordct.gov 
Palumbo, Jodi JPalumbo@easthartfordct.gov 
Paquette, Frederick Fpaquette@easthartfordct.gov 
Parlapiano, Matthew Mparlapiano@easthartfordct.gov 
Perkins, Edward Eperkins@easthartfordct.gov 



Piacenta, Anthony Apiacenta@easthartfordct.gov 
Pronovost, Robert Rpronovost@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-R- 
Resto, Daisy DResto@easthartfordct.gov 
Rhoades, David Drhoades@easthartfordct.gov 
Riordan, William WRiordan@easthartfordct.gov 
Rivera Fultz, Juan E JERivera@easthartfordct.gov 
Rivera Malave, Juan Jrivera@easthartfordct.gov 
Roberts, Shawn SRoberts@easthartfordct.gov 
Rohner, Robert G. Rgrohner@easthartfordct.gov 
Romano, Michael Mromano@easthartfordct.gov 
Rosa, Kenneth Krosa@easthartfordct.gov 
Rosario, Javier Jrosario@easthartfordct.gov 
Rosedale, Stacie SRosedale@easthartfordct.gov 
Rossi, Michelle Mrossi@easthartfordct.gov 
Ruiz, Edwardo Eruiz@easthartfordct.gov 
  
 

-S- 
Sansom, Scott SSansom@easthartfordct.gov 
Sanzo, John Jsanzo@easthartfordct.gov 
Scagliola, Gerard Gscagliola@easthartfordct.gov 
Serignese, Katie MSerignese@easthartfordct.gov 
Serkosky, Philip Pserkosky@easthartfordct.gov 
Shaw, Sawyer SShaw@easthartfordct.gov 
Sheehan, Ryan RSheehan@easthartfordct.gov 
Sheridan, David DSheridan@easthartfordct.gov 
Shiffler, Bonnie Bshiffler@easthartfordct.gov 
Smola, Jason Jsmola@easthartfordct.gov 
Soto, Ricardo Rsoto@easthartfordct.gov 
Spragg, William Wspragg@easthartfordct.gov 
Stebbins, Nathan Nstebbins@easthartfordct.gov 
Stoldt, Eileen 

 Sullivan, Kenneth Ksullivan@easthartfordct.gov 



Sullivan, Patrick Psullivan@easthartfordct.gov 
Sulzicki, Paul PSulzicki@easthartfordct.gov 
Syble, Al Asyble@easthartfordct.gov 
Syme, Steven Ssyme@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-T- 
Tarascio, Dario Dtarascio@easthartfordct.gov 
Terragna, Donna Dterragna@easthartfordct.gov 
Thomas, Francis FThomas@easthartfordct.gov 
Thompson, Roger rthompson@easthartfordct.gov 
Thurnauer, Beau BThurnauer@easthartfordct.gov 
Tinsley, Woodrow Wtinsley@easthartfordct.gov 
Trochez, Carolina CTrochez@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-V- 
Vanacore, Robert RVanacore@easthartfordct.gov 
Vanek, Peter Pvanek@easthartfordct.gov 
Vannais, Jeffrey Jvannais@easthartfordct.gov 
Varle, David DVarle@easthartfordct.gov 
Vasseur, Christopher CVasseur@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-W- 
Weaver, Kathryn KWeaver@easthartfordct.gov 
Weglarz, Michael Mweglarz@easthartfordct.gov 
Wesley, Joann jwesley@easthartfordct.gov 
Whitehead, William Wwhitehead@easthartfordct.gov 
Wilke, Jillian jwilke@easthartfordct.gov 
Wise, Rebecca RWise@easthartfordct.gov 
Wray, Diane dwray@easthartfordct.gov 
  

-Z- 
Zaleski, Daniel DZaleski@easthartfordct.gov 
Zavalick, John Jzavalick@easthartfordct.gov 
Zulick, Robert Rzulick@easthartfordct.gov 
	
  


